



State of Wisconsin
2017 - 2018 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1592/1
EHS:emw

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3,
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 575

December 4, 2017 - Offered by Representative MILROY.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 1, line 4: delete "age of ten" and substitute "age of eight".
- 3 **2.** Page 2, line 1: delete "AGE OF 10" and substitute "AGE OF 8".
- 4 **3.** Page 2, line 7: delete "age of 10" and substitute "age of 8".
- 5 (END)